Western United Life Assurance Company
¥ ManhattanLife.

A&\ Standing By You. Since 1850. Annuity Rates Effective: April 26, 2023
Guaranteed  Guarantee  Minimum  Issue Surrender Penalty-Free Auto Death
Rates Period Premium Age Charges (%) Available ROP MVA Renew Benefit
Discovery - (N/A in NY, PR) See CA availability on separate rate sheet.
4 4.45% 5 Years $10,000 0-84 8,7,6,5, 4 15% Per Calendar Yr No No No Annuity Value
4 4.45% 6 Years $25,000 0-84 8,7,6,5,4,3 15% Per Calendar Yr No No No Annuity Value
4 4.55% 7 Years $10,000 0-84 8,7,6,5,4,3,2 15% Per Calendar Yr No No No Annuity Value
Discovery Plus - (VA in CA, NY, PR)
4 4.05% 3 Years $10,000 0-99 6,5,4 Interest or RMD Only No No No Annuity Value
4 4.60% 5 Years $10,000 0-84 8,7,6,5,4 Interest or RMD Only No No No Annuity Value
4 4.70% 7 Years $10,000 0-84 8,7,6,54,3,2 Interest or RMD Only No No No Annuity Value
Future Select - (VA in NY, PR) See CA availability on separate rate sheet.
€ 4.20% 5 Years $10,000 0-90 8,7,6,5,4 15% Per Calendar Yr Yes No No Annuity Value
€ 4.30% 7 Years $10,000 0-84 8,7,6,54,3,2 15% Per Calendar Yr Yes No No Annuity Value

Navigator Elite MV A - (VA in CA, NY, PR)

4 4.35% 3 Years $10,000 0-97 8,7,6 10% Per Contract Yr No Yes Yes Annuity Value
3 5.00% 5 Years $10,000 0-84 8,7,6,5,4 10% Per Contract Yr No Yes Yes Annuity Value
4 510% 7 Years $10,000 0-84 8,7,6,54,3,2 10% Per Contract Yr No Yes Yes Annuity Value

Navigator Ultra MVA - (VA in CA, NY, PR)

€ 4.55% 3 Years $10,000 0-75 98,7 No No Yes Yes Surrender Value
4 515% 5 Years $10,000 0-75 9,8,7,6,5 No No Yes Yes Surrender Value
4 535% 7 Years $10,000 0-75 9,8,7,6,5,4,3 No No Yes Yes Surrender Value

For Agent, Broker or Producer use only. Not for use with the public or consumers. Western United Life Assurance Company reserves the right to change rates or terminate any program without notice. Other

WULARates_04.26.2023



Western United Life Assurance Company
¥ ManhattanLife.

A&\ Standing By You. Since 1850. California Annuity Rates Effective: April 26, 2023
Guaranteed  Guarantee  Minimum  Issue Surrender Penalty-Free Auto Death
Rates Period Premium Age Charges (%) Available ROP MVA Renew Benefit
Discovery - Caiifornia Only
€ 3.95% 3 Years $10,000 0-99 6,5,4 Interest or RMD Only No No No Annuity Value
4 4.35% 5 Years $10,000 0-84 8,7,6,5,4 15% Per Calendar Yr No No No Annuity Value
€ 4.35% 6 Years $25,000 0-84 8,7,6,5,4,3 15% Per Calendar Yr No No No Annuity Value
€ 4.45% 7 Years $10,000 0-84 8,7,6,54,3,2 15% Per Calendar Yr No No No Annuity Value

Future Select - california Only
34 410% 5 Years $10,000 0-90 8,7,6,5,4 15% Per Calendar Yr Yes No No Annuity Value

€ 4.20% 7 Years $10,000 0-84 8,7,6,5,4,3,2 15% Per Calendar Yr Yes No No Annuity Value

For Agent, Broker or Producer use only. Not for use with the public or consumers. Western United Life Assurance Company reserves the right to change rates or terminate any program without notice. Other
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Western United Life Assurance Company
¥ ManhattanLife. Multi-Year Guarantee Annuities (MYGA)
AL standing By Yo Since 1850 Annuity Rates Effective: April 26, 2023

MYGA Plans Discovery Discovery Plus Future Select Navigator Elite MVA* = Navigator Ultra MVA*
& Features 3,5,6,& 7 Years 3,5, & 7 Years 5, & 7 Years 3,5, & 7 Years 3,5, & 7 Years
N/A in Owner NY, PR;
Resident States (3-Year Only Available in CA) CA, NY, PR NY, PR CA, NY, PR CA, NY, PR
Free Look 15 days or as required by 15 days or as required by 15 days or as required by
Period IZ' 30 Days Iz' Owner’s resident state M 30 Days izl Owner’s resident state IZ! Owner’s resident state
3 Year-
Accrued Interest or RMD; Accrued Interest 15% of the 10% of the
Penalty-Free Amount | [] 5 6,87 Year- | or RMD M Annuity Value | Annuity Value No

15% of the Annuity Value

. Interest - Anytime; .
Penalty-F P ’ - :
enalty-Free Period |Zl RMD - Current Year: IZI Interest - Anytime; m Per El Per No

(Beginning 1st Year) 15% - per Calendar Year RMD - Current Year Calendar Year Contract Year
. Yes

W, f
S a:verdo Ch No No No M if Annuitant is diagnosed No

urrender L_harges with terminal illness
Death Annuity Value Annuity Value Annuity Value Annuity Value

p M No Surrender Charges on m No Surrender Charges on M No Surrender Charges on M No Surrender Charges on @ Surrender Value
Benefit death of the Annuitant death of the Annuitant death of the Annuitant death of the Annuitant
Guaranteed Return No No |Z’ Return of single premium No No
of Premium (ROP) minus withdrawals
Yes Yes

Market Val

:_r etva ueMV No No No M May increase or decrease IE May increase or decrease
Adjustment (MVA) the amount received the amount received
Auto Renewal No No No M ves IZl ves

45-day Grace Period 30-day Grace Period
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